
19-3-0001

19-3-0002

19-3-0003

19-3-0004

19-3-0005

19-3-0006

19-3-0009

19-3-0010

19-3-0011

19-3-0012

19-3-0015

19-3-0016

19-3-0018

19-3-0019

19-3-0020

19-3-0021

19-3-0022

19-3-0023

19-3-0024

19-3-0025

19-3-0026

19-3-0027

19-3-0028

44-3-C001

44-3-C002

19-3-C004

19-3-C005

07-3-C006

07-3-C010

07-3-C011

03-3-C013

03-3-C014

03-3-C015

FORM
NOV 91

CONDUCT ROUTE SIGNING IN SUPPORT OF MSR
REGULATION AND ENFORCEMENT

CONDUCT ROUTE RECONNAISSANCE AND
SURVEILLANCE

CONDUCT STRAGGLER/
REFUGEE CONTROL

CONDUCT MP SUPPORT TO RIVER
CROSSING OPERATIONS

CONDUCT SPECIAL CIRCULATION
CONTROL MEASURES

CONDUCT AN AREA/
ZONE RECONNAISSANCE

CONDUCT A HASTY ATTACK

CONDUCT A DELIBERATE ATTACK

CONDUCT A DELAY/WITHDRAWAL

SECURE DESIGNATED PERSONS

CONDUCT EPW/CI COLLECTION

CONDUCT EPW/CI EVACUATION

CONDUCT ABGD

PERFORM SECURITY OF
DESIGNATED CONVOYS

PERFORM SECURITY OF A TACTICAL
OPERATIONS CENTER

PERFORM AREA DAMAGE CONTROL

CONDUCT MP SUPPORT TO PASSAGE OF
LINES (FORWARD/REARWARD)

CONDUCT BASE/BASE CLUSTER
COORDINATION/DEFENSE

CONDUCT A DENIAL

HAND OFF THE BATTLE TO A TACTICAL
COMBAT FORCE (TCF")

CONDUCT A COMBAT PATROL

CONDUCT A SCREEN (TCF)

CONDUCT MOVEMENT TO CONTACT

CONDUCT EPW/CI HOLDING AREA OPERATIONS

USE PASSIVE AIR DEFENSE MEASURES

TAKE ACTIVE AIR DEFENSE MEASURES
AGAINST HOSTILE AIRCRAFT

PROCESS EPW

PROCESS CAPTURED DOCUMENTS AND
EQUIPMENT

EMPLOYEE PHYSICAL SECURITY MEASURES

SECURE AND DEFEND UNIT POSITION

EXECUTE MOVEMENT TECHNIQUES

EXECUTE ALERT NOTIFICATION

PREPARE FOR A CHEMICAL ATTACK

CONDUCT MOPP GEAR EXCHANGE

PREPARE FOR A NUCLEAR ATTACK

PREPARE AND EXECUTE LOAD PLANS FOR
PERSONNEL/EQUIPMENT

CIVIL DISTURBANCE

OVER-
ALL

HHD 401 410 411
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